VTC Partnership Marketing

Destination Development Team

I Becky Nave — Director of Destination Development
276.791.9172 | bnave@virginia.org

I Sarah Austen Holzgrefe — Destination Development Specialist
804.545.5554 | sholzgrefe@virginia.org

Destination Development Managers

" MichelleWorkman 276.722.0238 | mworkman@virginia.org
B Kalen Hunter 276.213.0009 | khunter@virginia.org
B Katie Conner 540.676.4953 | kconner@virginia.org
I KelliwWilliams 540.679.6697 | kwilliams@virginia.org
7 Vacant * Contact Becky Nave

[ LauraMesser 804.278.7651 | Imesser@virginia.org
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VIRGINIA IS FOR LOWERS

Virginia Tourism Corporation

Contact VTC's Destination Development Managers in your area for strategic planning,
marketing leveraging and other community development assistance and resources

* Contact Becky Nave for white map areas not assigned to a DDM

Website VATC.org/partnershipmarketing/tdmanagers
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Funding Program Team Website VATC.org/grants

Staci Martin  757.390.7330 | smartin@virginia.org Noah Salaah ad-Deen 804.545.5518 | nsaddeen@virginia.org

* Director

Caleb Leech 804.656.5552 | cleech@virginia.org



